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penzijni fondy/pension funds

Aktiva penzijnich fondi k 31. 12. 2004 (v tis. K¢) - vybrané ekonomické ukazatele APF CR
Assets of Pension Funds as of 31 December 2004 (non-audited data in CZK 000°s) - Selected Economic Indicators APF CR

CREDIT SUISSE LIFE & PENSIONS PF
PF Ceské pojistovny
PF Komercni banky
PF Ceské spofitelny
ING Penzijni fond
(CSOB PF Stabilita
Allianz PF

Hornicky PF Ostrava
Generali PF

(SOB PF Progres
Zemsky PF
CELKEM/IN TOTAL

Poznamky/Notes:

24 864 795
21742736
13 409 558
12935281
11918783
9556 663
4671814
1040 267
872 200
575937
516 151
102 104 185

1894713
1397 842
175523
4899114
428 968
299 849
52299
269 209
108 842
31898
29441

9587 698

20467182
18537040
11800 575
7134092
10 269 307
7789210
4521729
743922
655 767
441599
436 194
8279 617

13558 793
8471813
7706 544
5751332
7277907
6427053
3968 224

520752
431025
368 243
116 524
54 598 210

1634187
1053103 0
642 887 0
568 860 0
670 830 0
1040 886 566
0 0
6814 0
85039 0
65785 4650
43099 0
5816 540 5318
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133325
59 693
407 414
106403
0
19722
4567
12128
11265
4788
560
759 865

226 693
265915
202153
201135
212797
209 037
59953
6453
7156
11151
1814
1404 257

508 593
429143
17 2866
21262
336 033
197393
33266
1735
M31
16 062
28
1720512
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4415
796
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ZDROJ: VYROCNI ZPRAVY, APF CR, ARCHIV BANKOVNICTVi/SOURCE: ANNUAL REPORTS, APF CR, ARCHIVE OF BANKOVNICTVi MONTHLY

Penzijni fond Ceské pojistovny vznikl fizf penzijnich fondd PF CP a Novj CP PF./Pension fund PFCP came into being after the merger of PFCP and Novy CP PF.

Development of the number of participants (in thousands)

Priimérna vékova struktura ucastniki
Average age structure of participants
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Development of participants’ contributions and state subsidies (in CZK)

Vyvoj celkovych aktiv (v mil. Kc)

Development of total assets (in CZK m)
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2003 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 69 888 2003
2002 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 58 147 2002
2001 ‘ ‘ ‘ 46 307 2001
2000 ‘ ‘ 36 900 2000
1999 ‘ ‘29 600 1999
1998 ‘ 23 900 1998
1997 ‘18 900 1997
1906 | 11400 1996
1995 4 #’0 1995 6342
0 10000 20000 30000 40000 50000 60000 70000 80000 90000 0 20000 40000 60000 80000 100000 120000
ZDROJ: ASOCIACE PENZUNICH FONDU CRISOURCE: THE ASSOCIATION OF PENSION FUNDS OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC ZDROJ: ASOCIACE PENZIINICH FONDU CRISOURCE: THE ASSOCIATION OF PENSION FUNDS OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC

—



Top36_37 13.5.2005 8:32 Strénka 37 M

| topfinance 2005 |

penzijni fondy/pension funds | 37 |

Pasiva penzijnich fondii k 31. 12. 2004 (v tis. K¢) - vybrané ekonomické ukazatele APF CR
Liabilities of Pension Funds as of 31 December 2004 (non-audited data in CZK 000°s) - Selected Economic Indicators APF CR

CREDIT SUISSE LIFE & PENSIONS PF 24861795 23372163 10601 1404 958 142 246 767 319 64312 185709 771073
PF Ceské pojistovny 21742736 20157 816 14803 1513 560 213700 707 025 144552 122419 56 557
PF Komercni banky 13409 558 12242 098 1790 1099 795 200 000 439735 254 864 204 1% 65875
PF Ceské spofitelny 12935281 12022 233 3800 828120 100 000 407 633 202 947 93193 81128
ING Penzijni fond 11918783 10768 637 791 1101934 50 000 270 166 637 818 91237 47420
(CSOB PF Stabilita 9556 663 8820 461 1646 687919 97167 403 235 64571 122 946 46 637
Allianz PF 4671814 4286 690 2562 360 609 60 000 122 090 82 066 31942 21953
Homicky PF Ostrava 1040 267 909 807 2 120774 50 000 23686 21261 5820 9665
Generali PF 872 200 740130 0 123548 50 000 24297 38262 9121 8522
(CSOB PF Progres 575937 485815 0 83 961 50 000 247273 7650 1459 6161
Zemsky PF 516 151 415 036 0 95 568 50 325 17382 15948 2438 5547
CELKEM/IN TOTAL 102 101 185 94 220 886 36014 7420 746 1063 438 3206 841 1534 251 870 480 426 538
ZDROJ: VYROCNI ZPRAVY, APF CR, ARCHIV BANKOVNICTVI/SOURCE: ANNUAL REPORTS, APF CR, ARCHIVE OF BANKOVNICTVI MONTHLY
Poznamky/Notes:

Penzijni fond Ceské pojistovny vznikl fzf penzijnich fondd PF CP a Nowj CP PF/Pension fund PFCP came into being after the merger of PFCP and Novy CP PF.

Penzijni fondy pusobicich v Ceské republice/

Development of the operating result (in CZK '000) Pension Funds Operating in the Czech Republic

2004 3 206 842 Allianz penzijni fond, a. s. ING Penzijni fond, a. s.
| ~. . P
2003 EATon Rimska 103/12, 120 00 Praha 2 Nédrazni 25, 150 00 Praha 5
2002 M Tel.: 224 405 853 Tel.: 257 473 111, fax: 257 473 555
Fax: 222 514 837 E-mail: klient@ingpf.cz
2001 E-mail: penz-fond@allianz.cz WWw.ing.cz
2000 — www.allianz.cz/penzijnifond
1999 Penzijni fond Ceské pojistovny, a. s.

|
1998 CREDIT SUISSE LIFE & PENSIONS
Penzijni fond, a. s.

Starobrnénska 8, 602 00 Brno
1996 i Tel.: 531 021 111

1995 Fax: 531 021 2387

E-mail: infopf@cslife.cz

Truhlarska 1106/9, 110 00 Praha 1
Tel.: 221 109 111, fax: 222 314 191
E-mail: pfcp@pfep.cz

www.pfep.cz

1997

0 500000 1000000 1500000 2000000 2500000 3000000 3500000 Penzijni fond Ceské spofitelny, a. s.
Polackova 1976, 140 21 Praha 4

Tel.: 261 075 100

Fax: 261 075189

E-mail: pfes@pfes.cz

www.pfcs.cz

www.cslife.cz

ZDROJ: ASOCIACE PENZIINICH FONDU CR/SOURCE: THE ASSOCIATION OF PENSION FUNDS OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC

CSOB Penzijni fond Stabilita, a. s.
Perlova 371/5, 110 00 Praha 1

Tel.: 222 045 412, fax: 222 045 755
csobstabilita@csob.cz,
www.csobpf.cz

PF Komercni banky, a. s.
Lucemburska 7/1170, 130 00 Praha 3
Tel.: 272173173

Fax: 272173171

E-mail: pf-kb@pf-kb.cz, www.pfkb.cz

Development of the average participant's contribution and state subsidy )
CSOB Penzijni fond Progres, a. s.

Perlova 371/5, 110 00 Praha 1

Tel.: 222 045 412, fax: 222 045 755
csobprogres@csob.cz
www.csobpf.cz Zemsky PF, a. s.
ul. 28. fijna 45, 702 00 Ostrava 1
Tel.: 596 202 521, fax: 596 202 523
E-mail: zpf@zpf.cz

www.zpf.cz

Generali penzijni fond, a. s.
Bélehradska 132, 120 00 Praha 2
Tel.: 221 091 000

Fax: 221 091 300

E-mail: penzijni.fond@generali.cz

s DALSI SUBJEKTY TRHU PENZIJNIHO
www.generali.cz

PRIPOJISTENI/FURTHER SUBJECTS
OF THE PENSION FUNDS MARKET

Hornicky PF Ostrava, a. s.
Sokolska tfida 26a, 701 00 Ostrava 1
Tel.: 596 262 582

Asociace penzijnich fondd CR
Rumunska 1, 120 00 Praha 2
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ZDROJ: ASOCIACE PENZIINICH FONDU CR/SOURCE: THE ASSOCIATION OF PENSION FUNDS OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC

Fax: 596 262 515,
e-mail: hpfo@okd.cz

—

Tel.: 224 266 561, fax: 296 181 414
E-mail: apfcr@apfer.cz, www.apfer.cz



